
Catholic Knob-Parksville
sitance: 24.37 mi

Turn Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Danville Bike and Footwear 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on US 127 (US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St)))) 0.00 mi

0.33 mi Go straight (W) on to US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))) 0.33 mi
0.31 mi Keep left (SW) on to SR 34 (Lebanon Rd) 0.64 mi
3.21 mi Turn left (S) on to Alum Springs Cross Pike 3.85 mi
1.54 mi Turn right (WSW) on to SR 300 (Alum Springs Rd) 5.39 mi
0.23 mi Keep left (SSE) on to Hogue Hollow Rd 5.62 mi
2.35 mi Turn right (W) on to SR 37 (White Oak Rd) 7.97 mi
5.47 mi Turn right (N) on to SR 1822 (Johnson Branch Rd) 13.44 mi
2.81 mi Turn right (ENE) on to SR 34 (SR 1822|Lebanon Rd) 16.26 mi
7.48 mi Keep right (E) on to US 150 (SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 23.73 mi
0.31 mi Go straight (E) on to US 127 (US 150|SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 24.04 mi
0.33 mi Finish at Danville Bike and Footwear 24.37 mi




